
Trauma Review Committee Chart Rotation 
Year 2022 

 
 2/17 5/19 8/18 11/17 

SRMC sends to MSJ UCDMC KSSC Marshall 
MSJ sends to UCDMC KSSC Marshall SRMC 

UCDMC sends to KSSC Marshall  SRMC MSJ 
KSSC sends to Marshall  SRMC MSJ UCDMC 

Marshall sends to SRMC MSJ UCDMC KSSC 
 
 

Note:: Due to COVID.19 Meetings will be held via remotely via Zoom until further 
notice starting February 18, 2021. 
 
UCDMC  
Jennifer Fitzgerald, NP 
Trauma Program Manager 
Telephone: 916 734-5763 
Email: JKFitzgerald@ucdmc.ucdavis.edu 
 
 
Ryan Bales, RN 
Telephone: 916 734-5540 
Fax: 916 734-0907 
Email: ryan.bales@ucdmc.ucdavis.edu 
 
 
SRMC 
Cherie White 
Manager 
Telephone: 916 781-1381 
Fax: 916 781-1383 
Email: Whitech@sutterhealth.org 
 
 
MSJ 
Ashwini Kumar 
Trauma Program Manager 
Telephone:  916 864-5688 
Fax: 916 864-5693 
Email:Ashwini.chand-kumar@dignityhealth.org  
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KSSC 
Christine McGahey 
Trauma Program Director 
Email: Christine.McGahey@kp.org 
Phone:  916.688.2696 
 
Marcela Juarez 
Sr. Quality Specialist - Trauma Registrar 
Email: Marcela.X.Juarez@kp.org 
Phone:  916.688.6056 
 
Barton Memorial 
Kristin Kimball 
KKimball@bartonhealth.org 
Trauma Program and EMS Coordinator 
530-543-5654 
 
Marshall  
Michelle Williams 
Email: mwilliams@marshallmedical.org 
Phone: 530 626-2770 ext 2246# 
 
Sacramento County Coroner Representative  
Kim Gin, Coroner  
GinK@saccounty.netv  
 
Sac County 
Dave Magnino; BS, EMT-P 
EMS Administrator 
magninod@saccounty.net 
916-875-9708 
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